Kullaloppet Herr kI 1, 11 km

1 Jakob LOOf
2 Lars Andén
3 Erik Modig
4 Jan Westerberg
5 Johan Arnell
6 Tommy Olofsson
7 Magnus Andersson
8 Goran Fagerstrom
9 Reine Magnusson
10 Adrian Dahlquist
11 Thomas Persson
12 Ola Knutsson
13 Tomas Josefsson
14 Mats Aaman
15 Erik Olsson
16 Ingemar Svensson
17 Henrik Sallman
18 Johan Welander
19 Nils-Arvid Olofsson
20 Daniel Olsson
21 Roger Andersson
22 Magnus Bergh
23 Hakan Bjorngvist
24 Per Nystrom
25 Stefan Persson
26 GoOte Svensson
27 Ove Persson
28 Bengt Olsson
29 Peter Kautsky
30 S Persson
31 Torbjorn Falkberger
32 Torgny Pettersson
33 Bengt Pertty
34 Kenneth Jansson
35 Tommy Arnesson
36 Michael Malmborg
37 UlIf Arkefelt
38 Rolf Haagensen
39 Anders Frank
40 Mikael Aspegren
41 Jan Andersson
42 Per Mildner
43 Rickard Ringstréom
44 Goran Holst
45 Rolf Enarsson
46 David Ringstrom
47 Peter Andersson

Pan - Kristianstad
Heleneholms IF

Pan - Kristianstad
IFK Umea

Lund

Trelleborg AVS Sj6bo
Bjorntorps IF
Brevens IF

Ystads IF Friidrott

IK Akele
Heleneholms IF
Ramona
Ryssbergets IK
Malmo

Team Kottparonet
Bjornstorps IF
Veberdd

Sandviken

Ystads IF Friidrott
Team Kottparonet
Andrarums IF
Heleneholms IF
Tetra Pak IF

Ekoll HB

Vitaby

Onslunda IF
Ryssbergets IK
Rexam Easie
Degeberga
Heleneholms IF
Ystad

Team de Luca
Hassleholms vatten AB
Heleneholms IF
Lotico Motion
Staffanstorp

Vitaby

Hoo6r

Vitaby
Osterlensschackvanner
Tomelilla Kommun IF
Bjarred

Lund
Bokféringsservice Tommau
Skraddardd

Lund

Gyllebo

Tid
35,45
35,51
35,55
36,13
36,51
36,54
37,27
38,16
39,05
39,24
39,28
39,35
39,40
40,47
41,17
42,39
42,59
43,49
43,57
44,42
45,15
45,27
46,14
46,28
46,52
47,09
47,19
47,39
48,11
48,21
48,35
49,33
50,18
50,43
51,15
51,20
51,22
51,42
51,49
51,50
51,51
53,12
53,24
53,43
54,43
55,38
55,40



48 Birger Simonsson

49 Thomas Holst

50 Matts Dahlkvist

51 Lars-Henrik Westeson

52 Kristoffer Hewitt

53 Tony Felstead

54 Per Hall

55 Sven Svanfelt

56 Erik Osvalds

57 Hans Noren

58 Tommy Waad

59 Arne Svensson

60 Uno Svahn

61 Lars Holst

62 Bjorn Norrud

63 Jerker Grahm

64 André Sinclair
Andreas Widing
Tomas Dahigren
Andreas Nilsson
Mikael Zyka
Olle Albinsson
Richard Eriksson

Kullaloppet Dam kI 2, 11 km
1 Wiveka Laike
2 Lotta Skoglund
3 Catharina Ask
4 Liselott Hakansson
5 Jette Meyer
6 Katarina Hansson
7 Jenny Olsson
8 Helene Fuglsang
9 Angela Hedlund
10 Charlotte Laike
11 Ragnhild Fernlund
12 Gunilla Ljungstrom
13 Hanna Simonsson
14 Madelen E Mansson
15 Sara Kristoffersson

Kullaloppet Herr kl 3, 5,2 km
1 Jonas Wallerstréom
2 Gustav Laike
3 Claes Lenngren
4 Anders Bengtsson
5 Nabil Bendafi
6 Kenneth Sjoqvist

Baskemolla

Malmo

Bjorklinge SOK

Sodra Sandby
Brighton Buzzards, UK
Brighton Buzzards, UK
Tomelilla
Heleneholms IF

Lund

Smedstorp

Hjarup

Rexam

Staffanstorp

Lotico Motion
Hollvikens Boxningsklubb
Karlaby

Klippan
Endorfintorskarna
Endorfintorskarna
Kristianstad
Heleneholms IF
Bjorntorps IF
Lansforsakringar Skane

Lund

Stocksund
Heleneholms IF
Ryssbergsets IK
Ystads IF

Lund ?
Sandviken
Tommarp
Simrishamns AlF
Stockholm
Fernlund Méaklare AB
Bromdlla

Vitaby
Endorfintorakarna
Stockholm

Knabackshusen
Lund

YIF

FK Goingarna
Malmo

Lund

55,50
56,13
56,15
56,26
56,42
56,48
56,51
57,50
58,27
59,43
1.00,36
1.00,36
1.00,41
1.05,10
1.05,29
1.10,52
1.18,38

brot

Tid
44,56
45,22
46,41
48,21
48,57
49,56
53,52
55,00
55,55
59,05
59,24

1.00,57

1.05,19

Tid
18,43
20,39
20,44
20,47
20,55
21,40



7 Simon Strand

8 Bo Tidman

9 Anton Bengtsson
10 Sam Eriksson
11 Gert Bengtsson
12 Patrik Larsson
13 Filip Nilsson
14 Leif Sandgren
15 Christian Larsson
16 Oskar Hallberg
17 Hakan Persson
18 Hasse Karlsson

IF Lodde
Heleneholms IF
FK Goingarna
Andrarums IF
Andrarums IF
Andrarums IF
Ro6rums SK
Frosta OK
Malmo
Sydvatten AB
Onslunda
Mollingarna

19 Jacob Bergman Thuress Skansgatans IF

20 Gunnar Thuresson
21 Tobias Lindgvist

22 Oscar Gilstring

23 Roland Enstrom

24 Magnus Nilsson

25 Hakan Olandersson
26 Henrik Fridlund

27 Gert Olsson

28 Pavlos Kouroutsidis
29 Jerker Sundberg

30 Bo Andersson

31 Erik Persson

32 Micke Aijo

33 Jesper Westerberg
34 Jan-Erik Svensson
35 Ola Laike

36 Kjell Persson

37 Pauli Olsson

38 Karsten Olsen

39 Berndt Dahlquist
40 Tommi Hallgren

41 Lars Bjerstam

42 Theodor Persson
43 Viktoria Weinberg
44 Thomas Hansson
45 Roland Larsson

46 Alexander Lenngren
47 Joel Larsson

48 Tommy Lundwall
49 Viktor Persson

50 Bengt Andersson
51 Sven Jakobsson

52 Mikael Hansson

53 Jacopo M de Carles
54 Joakim Nergelius

Skansgatans IF

Kulla IF

IFK Lund

Harlov

Alfa-Laval

Astorp

FK Snapphanarna
Gronalund IF
Lomma

Sjobo

Harlov

Umea

Sundsvall
Hammenhog
Lund

T-hallestad

Team Kottparonet
Malmo Al

Gyllebo IF
Garsnas

S:T Olofs IF
Vitaby

Gronalund IF
ROrum

FK Snapphanarna
YIF

P7 SK IF

Polis IF

Vitaby

Polis IF
Bispen/Simrishamn
Osterlensschackvanner
Gronalund IF
Knabéackshusen

22,05
22,18
22,28
23,08
23,12
23,19
23,47
23,51
24,07
24,07
24,39
24,39
24,47
24,58
25,26
25,34
25,37
25,43
25,49
25,50
25,58
26,00
26,19
26,33
27,01
27,14
27,22
27,43
27,56
28,05
28,10
28,21
28,40
28,42
28,55
29,17
29,21
29,59
30,20
30,41
30,46
30,49
30,53
31,10
31,28
31,38
31,41
31,42



55 Per-Erik Larsson

56 Agne Pettersson

57 Joakim Kluft

58 Tomas Lofstrom

59 Sven-Go6ran Persson

60 Folke Persson

61 Peter Johansson

62 Nils Laike

63 Bjorn Laike

64 Jasper Frank
Lars Holst
Tommy Arnesson
Johan Hansson
Gustav Nilsson

Kullaloppet Dam kl 4, 5,2 km

1 Lotte Johansson
2 Liza Andersson
3 Anna Isaksson
4 Paulina Fridlund
5 lda Lager
6 Malin Andersson
7 Aurora Lofstrom
8 Emma Nilsson
9 Teresia Weinberg
10 Elin Olsson
11 Josefin Josefsson
12 Filippa Lofstrom
13 Sara Sundberg
14 Frida Holmsten
15 Birgitta Nilsson
16 Jeanette Lindroth
17 Matilda Lenngren
18 Lilian Hakansson
19 Marie Nilsson
20 Emma Jakobsson
21 Isabelle Haagensen
22 Susanne Kilgren
23 Maj Laike
24 Julia Andersson
25 Sussanne Nilsson
26 Jaana Aijo
27 Annelie Hvitlock
28 Lisa Persson
29 Ida Hansen
30 Ann-Kerstin Hallgren

31 Gabriella Hammarlund

32 Vicki Felstead

Simrishamn
Degeberga
Team de Luca
Gronalund IF
Heleneholms IF
Hastveda OK
Tommarp

Lund

Ro6rum

Vitaby

Lotico Motion
Lotico Motion
Osterlensschackvanner
Harlovs IF

Bjornstorps IF
Ryssbergets IK
Heleneholms IF
Sosdala

Kulla Gard

Sankt Olofs IF
Gronalunds IF
Andrarums IF
Gronalunds IF
Team Kottparonet
Ryssbergets IK
Gronalunds IF
Lomma

Vik

Andrarums IF

S:T Olof

YIF

Sjobo Kommun
Harlov

Bispen, Simrishamn
Hoo6r

Vitaby

Ro6rum

S:T Olof

Garsnas

Umea

Simrishamn
Gronalunds IF
Osterlensschackvanner
Garsnas

Brighton Buzzards, UK
Brighton Buzzards, UK

32,18
33,02
33,33
34,29
34,36
35,03
42,19
45,35
45,35
50,38

1.06,30

Tid
22,09
23,48
24,44
25,11
26,18
26,53
27,15
27,16
27,18
28,09
28,36
28,40
28,52
29,06
29,31
30,20
30,33
30,42
30,50
30,52
30,53
31,11
31,15
31,16
31,37
31,57
32,05
32,09
32,22
32,32
33,00
36,32



33 Anna Hewitt Brighton Buzzards, UK 36,33

34 Margareta Laike Kivik 37,29
35 Eva Maria Persson Gronalunds IF 40,08
36 Unn Arkefelt Vitaby 41,38
37 Irma Holst Vitaby 41,39
38 Ellinor Fuglsang Tommarp 42,18
39 Maria Lindblad Vitaby 44,27
40 Ann-Chatrin Lindblad  Vitaby 44,28
41 Kajsa Nilsson Harlov 1.00,22

42 Lisbeth Persson R6rum 1.03,22



